

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 57 OF 2012

ESSAR TELEHOLDINGS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGR.GEN.DELHI HIGH COURT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad interim orders and office report)

Date: 27/11/2012 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, A.O.R.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. shall be disposed of along with the main case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master